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OPS SERIES

RENO OPS Series Slim Wall Pack is a versatile architectural wall pack with a slim profile that fits almost any outdoor lighting 
application. Ideal for building entrances, multi-use facilities, apartment buildings, institutions, schools, and more.

  FEATURES
 DLC Premium

 Powder coated black

 Dual Voltage 120-347V

 High and stable lumen output

 90 Degree Adjustable High

 -40°F to +122°F (-40°C to +50°C) operating temperature

 Custom colours available

 Multi CCT & Wattage

 Rated Lifetime L70(hrs) : >70,000

 IP66 Rated

 7 year warranty

APPLICATIONS

LED SLIM WALL PACK

Date: Project Name:

Type: Part Number:
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SPECIFICATION

SENSOR OPTIONS

ORDER# MODEL# WATTS VOLTAGE(V)
HOURS
RATING

BEAM
ANGLE

EFFICACY
lm/W

CCT(K)

R51113 RENO-SWP-DV-MCCT-R1 21/28/35W 120-347V 70,000 40° 130 lm/W 30/40/50K

R51114 RENO-SWP-DV-MCCT-R2 45/60/75W 120-347V 70,000 40° 130 lm/W 30/40/50K

ORDER# MODEL# DESCRIPTION

R59101 RENO-WP-PS DC BUTTON PHOTOCELL

Date: Project Name:

Type: Part Number:

DIMENSIONS

96.5mm 
(3.8”)

121.9mm 
(4.8”)
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215.9mm (8.5”)

139.7mm (5.5”)

190.5mm 
(7.5”)

101.6mm (6.5”)

165.1mm (4”)

134.6mm 
(5.3”)

203.2mm 
(8”)
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